IAU International 12/24 Hour Ultramarathon Palics 2011

6 Hours Single Women
Rank Bib Name

1 1 GYEBNAR EVA

2 2 JANOSI BIBOR

3 3 KLEBECSKO KIS IZABELLA
4 4 TANCOS EDIT

Country Dist_km

HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB

63 km
52 km
50 km
45 km

L20
1:46:41
1:50:54
1:59:28
2:00:08

L40
3:38:04
4:19:12
4:43:00
5:11:38

L60
5:40:58

Finish
5:55:57
5:57:48
5:59:37
5:55:28

Mérte és rangsorolta: ChampionChip Hungary

Nyomtatva: 2011.06.11. 18:36:18

(D CrHamprioNCHIP'



IAU International 12/24 Hour Ultramarathon Palics 2011

6 Hours Single Men

Rank Bib
1 14
2 15
3 11
4 13
5 12

Name

PAPP ALBERT
UBORNYI DEJAN
BAKOS OND
MILODANOVIC BORIS
ifj. BREAR JANOS

Country Dist_km

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

64 km
64 km
63 km
51 km
49 km

L20
1:34:01
1:35:01
1:33:59
1:48:13
1:48:43

L40
3:24:06
3:30:19
3:24:02
4:39:45
4:52:51

L60
5:32:06
5:34:47
5:42:28

Finish
5:56:21
5:58:29
5:59:18
5:56:09
5:57:07

Mérte és rangsorolta: ChampionChip Hungary

Nyomtatva: 2011.06.11. 18:36:18

(D CrHampioNCHIP?



